
DOB:

DOB:
DOB:

DAY/ CLASS
TIME ID ROOM Student #1 Student #2

MONDAY
5:00-5:45 La Petite
5:00-5:45 Tap
5:00-5:45 Jazz
 5:00-5:30 Ballet
5:30-6:30 Ballet
5:45-6:30 Tap
5:45-6:30 Jazz
5:45-7:00 La Petite
6:30-7:00 Jazz
6:30-7:15 Ballet
6:30-7:00 Tap
7:00-7:45 La Petite
7:00-7:45 Jazz
7:00-7:45 Tap
7:15-8:45 Ballet
7:45-8:30 Jazz

Registration Fee (Per Year) $30.00

Signature

DATE:

Tuition for Student #2:
Student #3

AMOUNT DUE

Ballet 3-4 [Pointe]
Lyrical 1

NOTES:

GIFT

Y        N

www.5-6-7-8dancenter.com

45 Minutes Kristy

45 Minutes Kailey AMOUNT:
30 Minutes Claire METHOD:

Lyrical 3-4
Tap Technique 1

1 Hour 15 Min. Sherry
30 Minutes Bailey / Hunter

TOTAL DUE:

45 Minutes Bailey
45 Minutes Claire
1 Hour 30 Min. Kailey
45 Minutes Bailey

Adult Tap
Little Lyrical
Musical Theatre

Starlett Team A
Starlett Jazz

45 Minutes Hunter
45 Minutes Bailey Office Use Only - Payment

Young Expression 2
Ballet 1

30 Minutes Kailey
1 Hour Kailey

4-Part Fundamentals 1
Ballet 2

45 Minutes Hunter Tuition for Student #3:
45 Minutes Bailey

Starlett Team D
Starlett Team B

45 Minutes SherryStarlett Team C

LENGTH
TEACHER

Tuition for Student #1:
OF CLASS

CLASS
NAME

Circle One and Sign:

Student #1:

Student #2:
Student #3:

1 Hour Class $50.00
1 Hour 30 Minute Class $55.00
Each Additional Class (per family) $27.00   Permission to use photos on 5-6-7-8 Facebook Page of the Student(s) listed below.
If taking 2 - 1 Hr30 Min or 1 Hr15 Min Classes, Second Class will be $29.00
Team Fees (Encore, Starbound, Rising Stars) $40.00
Starlett Team Fees (Class and Team) $10.00

Family Registration Fee (Per Year) $40.00
         Registration Fee (NON-REFUNDABLE)

TUITION  (per month)
30 Minute Class $33.00
45 Minute Class $48.00

Phone Number(s) - Home:
Relationship/Name:
Relationship/Name:

Cell:
Cell:

8/28/2024
Address:
City, State: Zip:

Studio Address: 709 Madison Street, Jefferson City MO  65101
Mailing Address:  4507 HWY 179, Centertown, MO 65023

FALL/SPRING 2025-2026
REGISTRATION

AUGUST 16, 2025 - DECEMBER 20, 2025
JANUARY 5, 2026 - MAY 21, 2026

Parent/Guardian Name:
Email:

573-636-4528
grandancers@yahoo.com



Class
TO ID Student #2 Student #3

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

12:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM

6:45 PM 30 Minutes Danceabilities 2 (age 10 & up) Kailey La Petite 

5:30 PM 1 Hour Tap/Jazz Tweens Claire Tap
THURSDAY 5:15 PM 45 Minutes

10:00 AM 1 Hour Musical Theatre Claire Tap

SATURDAY 9:30 AM 30 Minutes Toddlin' Twos Allison La Petite
10:00 AM 45 Minutes Young Expression 1 Allison La Petite

Jazz

Claire/ LuAnn Tap
7:30 PM 1 Hour 30 Min Ballet 3-4 [Pointe] Kailey Ballet
6:45 PM 45 Minutes Tap - Teen

4-Part Fundamentals 2 Kailey Ballet

6:15 PM 30 Minutes Danceabilities 1 (age 4-9) Kailey La Petite
6:00 PM 45 Minutes Jazz Technique 3-4 Kayla

7:00 PM 1 Hour Acro 2 Lindsay Jazz
6:00 PM 1 Hour Variety 1 Sherry Tap
6:00 PM 1 Hour Acro 1 Lindsay Jazz
5:15 PM 45 Minutes Young Expression 1 Sherry Tap
5:15 PM 45 Minutes Hip Hop Tiaunna Ballet

WEDNESDAY 11:30 AM 1 Hour Sizzling Seniors (AM) Kristy Tap
7:15 PM 45 Minutes Jazz Technique 1 Kayla Jazz
6:30 PM 1 Hour Variety 2 Rachel La Petite
6:30 PM 30 Minutes Encore Team Kayla Ballet
6:30 PM 45 Minutes Rising Stars Team Bailey Jazz
6:00 PM 30 Minutes Encore Team Bailey Ballet
6:00 PM 30 Minutes Rising Stars Team Kayla Jazz
5:45PM 45 Minutes Young Expression 2 Rachel La Petite
5:30 PM 30 Minutes Rising Stars Team Large Group Kayla/ Bailey Jazz
5:15 PM 30 Minutes Toddlin' Twos Rachel La Petite
5:15 PM 45 Minutes Young Expression 1 Allison Tap

TUESDAY 5:00 PM 30 Minutes Team Production (E/RS/S) Kayla/ Bailey Jazz

AMOUNT DUE
FROM CLASS CLASS TEACHER ROOM Student #1

PAGE 2 DAY/TIME LENGTH OF NAME OF


