

Studio Address: 709 Madison Street, Jefferson City MO 65101 Mailing Address: 4507 HWY 179, Centertown, MO 65023 573-636-4528 www.5-6-7-8dancenter.com

grandancers@yahoo.com 8/28/2024

TUITION (per month) 30 Minute Class \$33.00 45 Minute Class \$48.00 1 Hour Class \$50.00 1 Hour 30 Minute Class \$55.00 Each Additional Class (perfamily) \$27.00 If taking 2 - 1 Hr30 Min or 1 Hr15 Min Classes, Second Class will be \$29.00 Team Fees (Encore, Starbound, Rising Stars) \$40.00 Starlett Team Fees (Class and Team) \$10.00 Registration Fee (Per Year) \$30.00 Family Registration Fee (Per Year) \$40.00 Registration Fee (NON-REFUNDABLE)

FALL/SPRING 2025-2026 REGISTRATION

AUGUST 16, 2025 - DECEMBER 20, 2025 JANUARY 5, 2026 - MAY 21, 2026

Parent/Guardian Name

Student #2:

Student #3:

T dicite Oddididit i	variio.						
Email:							
Address:							
City, State:			Zip:				
Phone Number(s	Phone Number(s) - Home:						
Cell:		Relationship/Name:					
Cell:	Relationship/Name:						
Permission to use photos on 5	5-6-7-8	Fac	ebook Page of the Student(s) listed below.				
Circle One and Sign:	Υ	Ν					
		Signature					
Student #1:		DOB:					

DAY/ LENGTH CI		CLASS	CLASS			AMOUNT DUE			
TIME	OF CLASS	ID	NAME	TEACHER	ROOM	Student #1	Student #2	Student #3	
MONDAY									
5:00-5:45	45 Minutes		Starlett Team C	Sherry	La Petite				
5:00-5:45	45 Minutes		Starlett Team D	Hunter	Тар				
5:00-5:45	45 Minutes		Starlett Team B	Bailey	Jazz				
5:00-5:30	30 Minutes		4-Part Fundamentals 1	Kailey	Ballet				
5:30-6:30	1 Hour		Ballet 2	Kailey	Ballet				
5:45-6:30	45 Minutes		Young Expression 2	Hunter	Тар				
5:45-6:30	45 Minutes		Ballet 1	Bailey	Jazz				
5:45-7:00	1 Hour 15 Min.		Starlett Team A	Sherry	La Petite				
6:30-7:00	30 Minutes		Starlett Jazz	Bailey / Hunter	Jazz				
6:30-7:15	45 Minutes		Lyrical 3-4	Kailey	Ballet				
6:30-7:00	30 Minutes		Tap Technique 1	Claire	Тар				
7:00-7:45	45 Minutes		Adult Tap	Kristy	La Petite				
7:00-7:45	45 Minutes		Little Lyrical	Bailey	Jazz				
7:00-7:45	45 Minutes		Musical Theatre	Claire	Тар				
7:15-8:45	1 Hour 30 Min.		Ballet 3-4 [Pointe]	Kailey	Ballet				
7:45-8:30	45 Minutes		Lyrical 1	Bailey	Jazz				

Tuition for Stud	ent #1:	
Tuition for Stud	ent #2:	
Tuition for Stud	ent #3:	
TOTAL DU	E:	
Office Use	Only - Pay	ment
DATE:		
AMOUNT:		
METHOD:		
NOTES:		
GIFT		

DOB:

DOB:

PAGE 2	DAY/TIME		LENGTH OF	Class	NAME OF			AMOUNT DUE		
	FROM	TO	CLASS	ID	CLASS	TEACHER	ROOM	Student #1	Student #2	Student #3
TUESDAY	5:00 PM	5:30 PM	30 Minutes		Team Production (E/RS/S)	Kayla/ Bailey	Jazz			
	5:15 PM	6:00 PM	45 Minutes		Young Expression 1	Allison	Тар			
	5:15 PM	5:45 PM	30 Minutes		Toddlin' Twos	Rachel	La Petite			
	5:30 PM	6:00 PM	30 Minutes		Rising Stars Team Large Group	Kayla/ Bailey	Jazz			
	5:45PM	6:30 PM	45 Minutes		Young Expression 2	Rachel	La Petite			
	6:00 PM	6:30 PM	30 Minutes		Rising Stars Team	Kayla	Jazz			
	6:00 PM	6:30 PM	30 Minutes		Encore Team	Bailey	Ballet			
	6:30 PM	7:15 PM	45 Minutes		Rising Stars Team	Bailey	Jazz			
	6:30 PM	7:00 PM	30 Minutes		Encore Team	Kayla	Ballet			
	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	1 Hour		Variety 2	Rachel	La Petite			
	7:15 PM	8:00 PM	45 Minutes		Jazz Technique 1	Kayla	Jazz			
WEDNESDAY	11:30 AM	12:30 PM	1 Hour		Sizzling Seniors (AM)	Kristy	Тар			
	5:15 PM	6:00 PM	45 Minutes		Нір Нор	Tiaunna	Ballet			
	5:15 PM	6:00 PM	45 Minutes		Young Expression 1	Sherry	Тар			
	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	1 Hour		Acro 1	Lindsay	Jazz			
	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	1 Hour		Variety 1	Sherry	Тар			
	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	1 Hour		Acro 2	Lindsay	Jazz			
THURSDAY	5:15 PM	6:00 PM	45 Minutes		4-Part Fundamentals 2	Kailey	Ballet			
	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	1 Hour		Tap/Jazz Tweens	Claire	Тар			
	6:00 PM	6:45 PM	45 Minutes		Jazz Technique 3-4	Kayla	Jazz			
	6:15 PM	6:45 PM	30 Minutes		Danceabilities 1 (age 4-9)	Kailey	La Petite			
	6:45 PM	7:15 PM	30 Minutes		Danceabilities 2 (age 10 & up)	Kailey	La Petite			
	6:45 PM	7:30 PM	45 Minutes		Tap - Teen	Claire/ LuAnn	Тар			
	7:30 PM	9:00 PM	1 Hour 30 Min		Ballet 3-4 [Pointe]	Kailey	Ballet			
SATURDAY	9:30 AM	10:00 AM	30 Minutes		Toddlin' Twos	Allison	La Petite			
	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	45 Minutes		Young Expression 1	Allison	La Petite			
	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	1 Hour		Musical Theatre	Claire	Тар	_		_